
                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 152413 44352 24654 35948 20673 33485 19074 28958 879 3468 720 1059 3981 2463

2 SBI 536701 157803 45012 112002 35692 79012 32461 65086 2236 6949 995 6977 9320 32990

3 BOB  164830 40624 18674 55551 14907 47801 12103 33548 1837 6323 967 7930 3767 7750

4 UNION 18654 5218 1545 4266 1178 2781 956 1801 159 750 63 230 367 1485

5 PNB 58647 24080 3363 9117 3077 7924 2516 6773 443 702 118 449 286 1193

6 UCO 36135 9775 2527 6924 2445 6576 1883 4506 421 866 141 1204 82 348

7 BOI 10163 2810 1082 3466 930 2773 650 1996 234 476 46 301 152 693

8 Canara 15800 5309 1285 3615 937 2930 689 2164 206 486 42 280 348 685

9 INDIAN 6203 869 247 1191 168 1021 114 339 10 15 44 667 79 170

Total PS 999546 290840 98389 232080 80007 184303 70446 145171 6425 20035 3136 19097 18382 47777

10 IDBI 13205 10607 2085 6776 1730 5374 1592 3877 75 970 63 527 355 1402

11 ICICI 43164 25113 15984 45055 12345 35167 11937 27824 305 6825 103 518 3639 9888

12 HDFC 39805 19267 21865 33959 15922 23379 11486 14546 3142 7110 1294 1723 5943 10580

13 AXIS 6465 5414 3213 7211 899 6878 694 4355 125 2293 80 230 2314 333

14 Bandhan B. 31352 7381 11294 5802 6700 3176 66 24 34 103 6600 3049 4594 2626

15 Kotak 2541 14825 59 2378 35 2340 33 2326 2 14 0 0 24 38

16 Yes Bank 2720 1383 182 627 88 284 76 129 12 155 0 0 94 343

17 Euqitas SFB 7512 847 258 647 225 592 14 60 15 35 196 497 33 55

18 AU SFB 13425 11600 4102 12604 2974 10676 1459 3941 1477 6457 38 278 1128 1928
Total Priv. 

Bank 160189 96437 59042 115059 40918 87866 27357 57082 5187 23962 8374 6822 18124 27193
Total Comm. 

Bank 1159735 387277 157431 347139 120925 272169 97803 202253 11612 43997 11510 25919 36506 74970

19 BRKGB 445892 81597 28598 62570 25852 60091 20747 53084 1664 1846 3441 5161 2746 2479

TOTAL 445892 81597 28598 62570 25852 60091 20747 53084 1664 1846 3441 5161 2746 2479

20 BCCB 418469 32260 57938 29881 57938 29881 57924 29715 0 0 14 166 0 0

21 BNSB 39040 34883 2761 21186 1350 15810 1 3 1018 13827 331 1980 1411 5376

TOTAL 457509 67143 60699 51067 59288 45691 57925 29718 1018 13827 345 2146 1411 5376

G. TOTAL 2063136 536017 246728 460776 206065 377951 176475 285055 14294 59670 15296 33226 40663 82825

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 18354 27413 660 1355 60 190 19074 28958

2 SBI 32122 62701 142 630 197 1755 32461 65086

3 BOB  8958 28475 3136 4997 4 21 5 55 12103 33548

4 UNION 846 1564 105 164 5 73 956 1801

5 PNB 2151 6437 334 323 3 3 28 10 2516 6773

6 UCO 1750 4403 127 93 6 10 1883 4506

7 BOI 585 1901 65 95 650 1996

8 Canara 571 1879 118 285 689 2164

9 INDIAN 113 336 1 3 114 339

TOTAL 65450 135109 4688 7945 73 224 235 1893 70446 145171

10 IDBI 1537 3503 55 374 1592 3877

11 ICICI 5380 15159 6472 7878 85 4787 11937 27824

12 HDFC 4952 6459 6523 7039 4 372 7 676 11486 14546

13 AXIS 365 2654 284 1250 45 451 694 4355

14 Bandhan B. 65 23 1 1 66 24

15 Kotak 4 84 29 2242 33 2326

16 Yes B. 76 129 76 129

17 Euqitas SFB 9 35 5 25 14 60

18 AU SFB 1419 3180 40 761 1459 3941
Total Priv. 

Bank 12319 27939 14827 19853 50 824 161 8466 27357 57082
Total Comm. 

Bank 77769 163048 19515 27798 123 1048 396 10359 97803 202253

19 BRKGB 15798 43580 4825 9309 124 195 20747 53084

TOTAL 15798 43580 4825 9309 0 0 124 195 20747 53084

20 BCCB 57924 29715 57924 29715

21 BNSB 1 3.00 1 3

TOTAL 57924 29715 1 3 0 0 0 0 57925 29718

G. TOTAL 151491 236343 24341 37110 123 1048 520 10554 176475 285055

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 595 2514 284 954 879 3468

2 SBI 2132 4759 97 1848 7 342 2236 6949

3 BOB  1673 6079 164 244 1837 6323

4 UNION 154 735 5 15 159 750

5 PNB 397 496 45 141 1 65 443 702

6 UCO 413 659 8 207 421 866

7 BOI 205 399 29 77 234 476

8 Canara 202 398 4 88 206 486

9 INDIAN 7 14 3 1 10 15

TOTAL 5778 16053 639 3575 8 407 0 0 6425 20035

10 IDBI 75 970 75 970

11 ICICI 244 4522 51 2048 10 255 305 6825

12 HDFC 2952 2372 178 4435 12 303 3142 7110

13 AXIS 125 2293 125 2293

14 Bandhan B. 34 103 34 103

15 Kotak 1 9 1 5 2 14

16 Yes B. 12 155 12 155

17 Euqitas SFB 15 35 15 35

18 AU SFB 1418 6128 57 288 2 41 1477 6457
Total Priv. 

Bank 4876 16587 287 6776 24 599 0 0 5187 23962
Total Comm. 

Bank 10654 32640 926 10351 32 1006 0 0 11612 43997

19 BRKGB 913 564 751 1282 1664 1846

TOTAL 913 564 751 1282 0 0 0 0 1664 1846

20 BCCB 0 0

21 BNSB 791 5664.00 227 8163.00 1018 13827

TOTAL 791 5664 227 8163 0 0 0 0 1018 13827

G. TOTAL 11567 33204 1677 11633 32 1006 0 0 13276 45843

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 90 130.00 495 824.00 135 105.00 720 1059

2 SBI 152 485.00 843 6492.00 995 6977

3 BOB  25 54.00 839 7656.00 103 220.00 967 7930

4 UNION 8 15.00 55 215.00 63 230

5 PNB 12 33.00 57 393.00 49 23.00 118 449

6 UCO 8 19.00 114 1156.00 19 29.00 141 1204

7 BOI 8 63.00 38 238.00 46 301

8 Canara 7 52.00 35 228.00 42 280

9 INDIAN 2 10.00 42 657.00 44 667

TOTAL 312 861 2518 17859 306 377 0 0 0 0 0 0 3136 19097

10 IDBI 13 58.00 45 367.00 5 102.00 63 527

11 ICICI 1 3.00 70 512.00 32 3.00 103 518

12 HDFC 6 298.00 1288 1425.00 1294 1723

13 AXIS 55 185.00 25 45.00 80 230

14 Bandhan B. 75 701.00 6525 2348.00 6600 3049

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 0 0

17 Euqitas SFB 196 497.00 196 497

18 AU SFB 38 278.00 38 278
Total Priv. 

Bank 14 61 289 2341 8071 4420 0 0 0 0 0 0 8374 6822
Total Comm. 

Bank 326 922 2807 20200 8377 4797 0 0 0 0 0 0 11510 25919

19 BRKGB 7 22.00 129 1403.00 3305 3736.00 3441 5161

TOTAL 7 22 129 1403 3305 3736 0 0 0 0 0 0 3441 5161

20 BCCB 1 8.00 13 158.00 14 166

21 BNSB 328 1965.00 3 15.00 331 1980

TOTAL 1 8 341 2123 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 2146

G. TOTAL 334 952 3277 23726 11685 8548 0 0 0 0 0 0 15296 33226

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12254 18794 3565 7254 4760 9614 4478 4251

2 SBI 44351 69123 31845 42751 5564 17854 6375 11694

3 BOB  9124 25654 2850 5965 1565 5612 1784 4594

4 UNION 564 1647 25 65 184 612 537 948

5 PNB 2410 4612 1324 3125 175 1265 755 984

6 UCO 2350 2814 825 2245 502 954 575 695

7 BOI 165 157 45 80 45 198 60 225

8 Canara 235 764 215 651 110 394 175 425

9 INDIAN

TOTAL 71453 123565 40694 62136 12905 36503 14739 23816 0 0

10 IDBI 405 1375 205 754 35 184 156 426

11 ICICI 15784 17124 325 1045 725 7645 2084 5612

12 HDFC 10125 4451 3025 1412 1095 4612 6714 1780

13 AXIS 295 1024 202 475 56 594 108 184

14 Bandhan B. 4871 3312 1845 965 1621 754 2715 791

15 Kotak 15 497 3 184

16 Yes B. 15 20 13 75

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB 1375 3385 451 1254 295 965 95 175
Total Priv. 

Bank 32885 31188 6053 5905 3830 14938 11885 9043 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 104338 154753 46747 68041 16735 51441 26624 32859 0 0

19 BRKGB 9154 14123 5914 10845 2575 5794 965 2075

TOTAL 9154 14123 5914 10845 2575 5794 965 2075

20 BCCB 22659 14251 1875 14251 1510 3261 3912 3495

21 BNSB 429 3377 68 635 358 1257 156 1702

TOTAL 23088 17628 1943 14886 1868 4518 4068 5197

G. TOTAL 136580 186504 54604 93772 21178 61753 31657 40131 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Canara

9 INDIAN

TOTAL

10 IDBI

11 ICICI

12 HDFC

13 AXIS

14 Bandhan B.

15 Kotak

16 Yes B.

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

19 GRAMIN

TOTAL

20 BCCB

21 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

46.18 10.10 60.39 86.05 136.74

38.61 14.35 42.22 65.19 81.76

52.28 26.74 80.56 93.15 81.05

61.72 15.94 58.11 70.55 70.98

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

50.59 13.88 74.29 86.91 37.86

40.64 13.78 65.08 94.97 70.83

21.13 10.90 59.86 81.05 68.09

4.53 5.71 57.59 80.01 123.35

53.24 15.73 62.55 79.41 79.80

0.00 0.00 28.46 85.73 137.05

38.01 16.97 61.76 78.05 179.41

20.29 2.72 57.22 79.31 63.88

13.11 13.58 42.83 68.84 176.25

14.20 8.24 60.39 95.38 133.19

57.08 13.00 0.41 54.74 78.61

20.90 7.74 97.81 98.40 16.04

27.11 12.98 49.61 76.37 119.31

3.19 0.00 20.57 45.30 45.34

0.00

26.86

0.00

7.66

9.27

31.27

91.50

84.70

76.39

108.66

44.58 14.82 58.26 78.40 89.64

22.57 9.26 84.84 96.04 76.68

22.57 9.26 84.84 96.04 76.68

47.69 10.91 99.44 100.00 92.63

40.48 13.40 61.86 82.02 85.96

15.94 5.93 0.01 74.62 60.73

34.52 8.85 58.19 89.47 76.06


